il

SEAJETS

PIRAEUS - AMONG CYCLADES & WESTERN CYCLADES

ANDROS JET

01/06/2018 — 30/09/2018

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP.
10S 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30
THIRA 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30
FOLE/DROS 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30 9:20 9:30
MILOS 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55 10:35 10:55
SIFNOS 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50
SERIFOS 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25 12:10 12:25
PIRAEUS 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15 14:35 16:15
SERIFOS 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30 18:20 18:30
SIFNOS 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05 18:50 19:05
MILOS 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00 19:50 20:00
FOLE/DROS 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15 21:05 21:15
THIRA 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20 22:05 22:20
I0S 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00 23:00


https://milostravel.com

SUPER JET

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS
FOLE/DROS
10S
THIRA
10S
FOLE/DROS
MILOS
SIFNOS
PIRAEUS

MONDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

TUESDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

27/04/2018 — 17/05/2018 & 01/10/2018 - 14/10/2018

WEDNESDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

THURSDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

AR.

9:10
9:55
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:25
14:30
15:20
17:30

FRIDAY

DEP.
7:00
9:20

10:05

11:10

11:45

12:30

13:05

13:30

14:40

15:30

SATURDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

SUNDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30

17:30



SEAJET2

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS
FOLE/DROS
10S
THIRA
10S
FOLE/DROS
MILOS
SIFNOS
PIRAEUS

MONDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

TUESDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

18/05/2018 — 05/06/2018

WEDNESDAY
AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

THURSDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

AR.

9:10
9:55
11:00
11:40
12:20
13:00
13:25
14:30
15:20
17:30

FRIDAY

DEP.
7:00
9:20

10:05

11:10

11:45

12:30

13:05

13:30

14:40

15:30

SATURDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
17:30

SUNDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:40 11:45
12:20 12:30
13:00 13:05
13:25 13:30
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30

17:30



SEAJET 2

06/06/2018 — 10/09/2018

PIRAEUS
SERIFOS
SIFNOS
MILOS
FOLE/DROS
THIRA
AMORGOS
KOY®ONHXI
NAXOS
MYKONOS
NAXOS
KOY®ONHXI
AMORGOS
THIRA
FOLE/DROS
MILOS
SIFNOS
SERIFOS
PIRAEUS

Note 1: Tusdays 26/06,17/07,31/07, 14/08 & 04/09 schedule like the Mondays of the prriod 11/09 -29/09/18.

MONDAY
AR. DEP.
7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
12:25 12:45
13:45 14:05
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
16:10 16:30
17:10 17:15
18:35 19:00
19:50 19:55
21:00 21:15
23:50

TUESDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
12:25 12:45
14:10 14:20
15:00 15:20
16:00 16:10
16:50 17:00
17:25 17:40
18:45 19:15
20:00 20:10
21:05 21:15
23:50

WEDNESDAY
AR. DEP.

7:00
8:55 9:05
9:20 9:25
10:05 10:15
11:10 11:25
12:25 12:45
13:45 14:05
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
16:10 16:30
17:10 17:25
18:35 19:00
19:50 19:55
21:00 21:15
22:00 22:20
22:40 22:50
00:45

Note 2: Sales close itineraries Piraeus - Naxos - Piraeus Piraeus - Mykonos - Piraeus.

Note 3: Tusday - Friday and Sunday sales are closed for the itineraries Piraeus - Amorgos and Piraeus - Koufonisi .

THURSDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
12:25 12:45
13:45 14:05
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
16:10 16:30
17:10 17:15
17:55 18:05
18:30 18:40
19:45 20:10
20:50 21:05
22:00 22:15
00:30

AR.

9:10
9:55
11:00
12:25

14:10
15:00
16:00
16:50
17:25
18:45
20:00
21:05

23:50

Note 4: Monday - Wednesday and Saturday sales are closed for the itineraries Amorgos - Piraeus and Koufonisi - Piraeus.

DEP.
7:00
9:20

10:05

11:10

12:45

14:20
15:20
16:10
17:00
17:40
19:15
20:10
21:15

SATURDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
12:25 12:45
13:45 14:05
14:30 14:40
15:20 15:30
16:10 16:30
17:10 17:15
18:35 19:00
19:50 19:55
21:00 21:15
23:50

SUNDAY
AR. DEP.
7:00
8:55 9:05
9:20 9:25
10:05 10:15
11:10 11:25
12:25 12:45
14:10 14:20
15:10 15:20
16:00 16:10
16:50 17:00
17:25 17:40
18:45 19:15
20:00 20:10
21:05 21:15
22:00 22:20
22:40 22:50
00:45



SEAJET 2

11/09/2018 — 30/09/2018

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS

FOLE/DROS

10S
THIRA

10S

FOLE/DROS
MILOS

SIFNOS

PIRAEUS

MONDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:45 11:55
12:30 13:10
13:50 14:00
14:30 14:40
15:50 16:05
16:45 17:00
19:15

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS

FOLE/DROS

10S
THIRA

AMORGOS

KOUFONISI
NAXOS

MYKONOS

NAXOS
10S
THIRA

FOLE/DROS

MILOS
SIFNOS
PIRAEUS

TUESDAY
AR. DEP.
7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:45 11:55
12:30 13:00
14:00 14:20
14:45 14:55
15:35 15:45
16:25 16:45
17:25 17:35
18:25 18:35
19:15 19:30
20:15 20:25
21:25 21:45
22:25 22:35
00:40

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS

FOLE/DROS

10S
THIRA

AMORGOS

KOUFONISI
NAXOS

MYKONOS

NAXOS
I0S
THIRA

FOLE/DROS

MILOS
SIFNOS
PIRAEUS

WEDNESDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:45 11:55
12:30 13:00
14:00 14:20
14:45 14:55
15:35 15:45
16:25 16:45
17:25 17:35
18:25 18:35
19:15 19:30
20:15 20:25
21:25 21:45
22:25 22:35
00:40

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS

FOLE/DROS

10S
THIRA

NAXOS

MYKONOS
NAXOS

KOUFONISI

AMORGOS
THIRA
FOLE/DROS

MILOS

SIFNOS
PIRAEUS

THURSDAY

AR. DEP.

7:00
9:10 9:20
9:55 10:05
11:00 11:10
11:45 11:55
12:30 13:00
14:20 14:30
15:10 15:30
16:10 16:20
17:00 17:10
17:35 17:45
18:50 19:15
20:00 20:10
21:10 21:30
22:10 22:20
00:30

PIRAEUS
SIFNOS
MILOS

FOLE/DROS

10S
THIRA

10S

FOLE/DROS
MILOS

SIFNOS

PIRAEUS

FRIDAY

AR.

9:10
9:55

11:00

11:45
12:30

13:50

14:30
15:50

16:45

19:15

DEP.
7:00
9:20

10:05

11:10

11:55
13:10

14:00

14:40
16:05

17:00



SATURDAY SUNDAY

AR. DEP. AR. DEP.
PIRAEUS 7:00 PIRAEUS 7:00
SIFNOS 9:10 9:20 SIFNOS 9:10 9:20
MILOS 9:55 10:05 MILOS 9:55 10:05
FOLE/DROS 11:00 11:10 FOLE/DROS 11:00 11:10
10S 11:45 11:55 10S 11:45 11:55
THIRA 12:30 13:00 THIRA 12:30 13:00
AMORGOS 14:00 14:20 NAXOS 14:20 14:30
KOUFONISI 14:45 14:55 MYKONOS 15:10 15:30
NAXOS 15:35 15:45 NAXOS 16:10 16:20
MYKONOS 16:25 16:45 KOUFONISI 17:00 17:10
NAXOS 17:25 17:35 AMORGOS 17:35 17:45
10S 18:25 18:35 THIRA 18:50 19:15
THIRA 19:15 19:30 FOLE/DROS 20:00 20:10
FOLE/DROS 20:15 20:25 MILOS 21:10 21:30
MILOS 21:25 21:45 SIFNOS 22:10 22:20
SIFNOS 22:25 22:35 PIRAEUS 00:30
PIRAEUS 00:40

Note 1:Thursday - Sunday we have closed for sales the routes Piraeus - Naxos - Piraeus , Piraeus - Mykonos - Piraeus, Piraeus - Amorgos and Piraeus - Koufonisi .
Note 2:Tuesday - Wednesday - Saturday we have closed for sales the routes Piraeus - Naxos - Piraeus , Piraeus - Mykonos - Piraeus, Amorgos - Piraeus and Koufonisi - Piraeus.

The itinerary as shown on boards may be changed; for more reliable information, check our “online reservations system” or address to the associated travel agencies



